Rang Concurrent(s)

Daphné Leduc

Amanda Argiris

Léa Tremblay

OO NOOULL A WN -

Claire Lorenzo

Beatrice Vallieres

Sarah-Maude Tessier

Jordan-Isabella Lavoie

Audrey-Ann Lajeunesse
Arij-Yasmine Hamad

10 Elizabeth Lachance

WD Marie Boubez

Invitation Pierrette Vaillant-Pierre 2015

Rosemere

9 janvier 2015 to 11 janvier 2015

Juvenile Women (Group 2 moins de 14 ans Evé. 3) Free

=2

SKATECANADA

Ginette P. Charbonneau

Date:

9-janv.-2015

Classement - partie

Club

Terrebonne
St-Eustache

Blainville / Ste-Thérése
Saint-Laurent
Outremont

Rosemere
Mont-Laurier
Saint-Laurent

Town of Mount Royal
Blainville / Ste-Thérese
Town of Mount Royal

Region

LN
LO
LO
LC
LC
LO
LO
LC
LC
LO
LC

13:18:31

Louise Perrier

2

Points

29.82
24.12
23.18
22.18
20.43
17.78
17.24
16.93
15.44
15.23

PATINAGECANADY



